
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 11 Luis Gil decathlon maia Veterano M40 07:35:05 04:33

2 22 Arturo Piñeiro Rey individual Veterano M40 09:15:32 +01:40:26 05:33

3 27 Ramin Madani individual Veterano M40 09:38:44 +02:03:39 05:47

4 40 Paulo Gomes no tomorrow running team Veterano M40 09:50:57 +02:15:52 05:55

5 6 Rui Martins associação vale grande Senior Masculino 09:51:34 +02:16:28 05:55

6 44 Mauro Pedro Mendes 
Gonçalves

ade trail running team Veterano M40 10:30:25 +02:55:20 06:18

7 18 Roman Romanyuk individual Senior Masculino 10:42:31 +03:07:25 06:26

8 33 Saint Martin Laurent individual Veterano M50 10:53:13 +03:18:08 06:32

9 15 Marco Neves individual Senior Masculino 11:35:52 +04:00:46 06:58

10 21 Elena Iabanji individual Veterana F50 11:39:28 +04:04:23 07:00

11 43 Rui Pinho individual Veterano M40 12:17:13 +04:42:07 07:22

12 32 Pedro Amorim porto runners Veterano M50 12:30:04 +04:54:59 07:30

13 2 José Sousa a.a. lebres do sado Veterano M40 12:31:59 +04:56:54 07:31

14 41 João Paulo Félix trilho perdido & friends Veterano M40 12:54:03 +05:18:58 07:44

15 39 Raquel Vasconcelos no tomorrow running team Veterana F40 12:57:46 +05:22:40 07:47

16 38 Ana Luisa Xavier no tomorrow running team Senior Feminino 14:24:43 +06:49:38 08:39

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 6.6ºC 100%09:00

End 9.5ºC 76%23:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-Mar-2018 16:02

100K PORTUGAL - STAGE 1

100k Portugal
Lousada, PT

25-March-2018
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Start 6.6ºC 100%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 9.5ºC 76%23:32

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino

1 38 Ana Luisa Xavier NO TOMORROW RUNNING 
TEAM

Senior Feminino 14:24:43 +06:49:38 08:39

Senior Masculino
1 6 Rui Martins Associação Vale Grande Senior Masculino 09:51:34 +02:16:28 05:55

2 18 Roman Romanyuk Individual Senior Masculino 10:42:31 +03:07:25 06:26

3 15 Marco Neves Individual Senior Masculino 11:35:52 +04:00:46 06:58

Veterana F40

1 39 Raquel Vasconcelos NO TOMORROW RUNNING 
TEAM

Veterana F40 12:57:46 +05:22:40 07:47

Veterana F50
1 21 Elena Iabanji Individual Veterana F50 11:39:28 +04:04:23 07:00

Veterano M40
1 11 Luis Gil Decathlon Maia Veterano M40 07:35:05 04:33

2 22 Arturo Piñeiro Rey Individual Veterano M40 09:15:32 +01:40:26 05:33

3 27 Ramin Madani Individual Veterano M40 09:38:44 +02:03:39 05:47

4 40 Paulo Gomes NO TOMORROW RUNNING 
TEAM

Veterano M40 09:50:57 +02:15:52 05:55

5 44 Mauro Pedro Mendes Gonçalves ADE Trail Running Team Veterano M40 10:30:25 +02:55:20 06:18

6 43 Rui Pinho Individual Veterano M40 12:17:13 +04:42:07 07:22

7 2 José Sousa A.A. Lebres do Sado Veterano M40 12:31:59 +04:56:54 07:31

8 41 João Paulo Félix Trilho Perdido & Friends Veterano M40 12:54:03 +05:18:58 07:44

Veterano M50
1 33 Saint Martin Laurent Individual Veterano M50 10:53:13 +03:18:08 06:32

2 32 Pedro Amorim Porto Runners Veterano M50 12:30:04 +04:54:59 07:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-Mar-2018 16:02

100K Portugal

100k Portugal
Lousada, PT

25-March-2018
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

6.6ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

MIX

1 GRUPO DRAMATICO E RECREATIVO DA RETORTA 1 63 06:32:17 99.981 Km

119 TIAGO LISBOA 19 06:04 30.153 Km

117 FILIPE SILVA 13 05:54 20.631 Km

120 TIAGO PINTO 14 06:02 22.218 Km

617 VITOR BARBOSA 17 05:53 26.979 Km

2 ISABEL HERRERO 63 07:12:02 99.981 Km

134 CARLOS CUADRADO RODRIGUEZ 17 06:03 26.979 Km

135 JOSE MANSO CRESPO 17 05:40 26.979 Km

136 Paulo Machado 15 06:51 23.805 Km

133 PATRICIA FRONTELA DIEGUEZ 14 07:27 22.218 Km

3 VETERANOS DO PORTO 63 07:24:24 99.981 Km

170 José Pires 11 06:43 17.457 Km

172 Paulo Fernandes 22 06:14 34.914 Km

169 José Ferreira 16 06:59 25.392 Km

171 Mário Coelho 14 06:20 22.218 Km

4 All About 2 63 07:26:05 99.981 Km

108 Marco Silva 20 06:19 31.74 Km

107 José Nogueira 16 06:54 25.392 Km

105 Claudia Fernandes 9 07:57 14.283 Km

106 António Ferreira 18 06:28 28.566 Km

5 Lince Runners 63 07:27:34 99.981 Km

139 Lourenço Fernandes 16 06:14 25.392 Km

138 João Freitas 15 06:58 23.805 Km

137 Helder Cruz 16 06:45 25.392 Km

140 Orlando Amorim 16 06:40 25.392 Km

6 LION RUNNERS - G. D. Leões da Guarda 2 63 07:45:56 99.981 Km

145 Cristina Gonçalves 7 09:29 11.109 Km

146 Celso Oliveira 19 05:59 30.153 Km

147 Pedro Gaio 19 06:49 30.153 Km

148 Serafim Ramos 18 07:17 28.566 Km

7 Tartarugas do Asfalto 63 08:03:15 99.981 Km

161 Elsa Marta Silva 15 08:23 23.805 Km

162 Filipe Pires 16 06:59 25.392 Km

164 Nuno Magalhães 16 07:04 25.392 Km

163 Luís Pedroso 16 06:49 25.392 Km

8 Maia Runners 63 08:07:59 99.981 Km

149 Céu Costa 13 07:46 20.631 Km

152 Sofia Azevedo 20 07:27 31.74 Km

151 Marta Marques 19 07:14 30.153 Km

150 Ana Ricardo 11 07:20 17.457 Km

9 LION RUNNERS - G. D. Leões da Guarda 1 63 08:16:42 99.981 Km

143 Sofia Pimenta 17 07:30 26.979 Km

142 Daniela Sarmento 15 07:21 23.805 Km

141 Camila Mendes 15 07:21 23.805 Km

144 Tatiana Silva 16 07:28 25.392 Km

10 All About 1 63 08:23:42 99.981 Km

101 Artur Silva 16 07:39 25.392 Km

09:07 100%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 27-Mar-2018 16:31
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104 Rui Jorge Freitas 16 06:23 25.392 Km

102 David Martins 16 07:04 25.392 Km

103 José Pedro Sistelo 15 07:40 23.805 Km

11 INVICTA RUNNERS TEAM 2 63 08:39:49 99.981 Km

125 António Pereira 16 07:43 25.392 Km

126 Fernando Pinho 17 07:14 26.979 Km

128 Vítor Silva 15 08:10 23.805 Km

127 Manuel Rocha Ribeiro 15 07:38 23.805 Km

12 OLIVECONTA - CONTABILIDADE E SEGUROS - ERMESINDE 63 08:40:29 99.981 Km

156 CARLOS JORGE SOUSA OLIVEIRA 22 07:04 34.914 Km

154 ANTÓNIO FREIRE 16 08:15 25.392 Km

155 CARLOS ALBERTO  BESSA 12 06:37 19.044 Km

153 ADRIANO  FARIA 13 08:20 20.631 Km

13 INVICTA RUNNERS TEAM 3 63 08:42:35 99.981 Km

132 Tiago Gomes 15 07:35 23.805 Km

131 Nuno Monteiro 18 07:55 28.566 Km

129 Marta Costa 11 08:48 17.457 Km

130 Fernando Barbosa 19 07:00 30.153 Km

14 INVICTA RUNNERS TEAM 4 63 09:08:55 99.981 Km

173 Ana Maria Barbosa 21 07:54 33.327 Km

174 Joana Monteiro 15 09:30 23.805 Km

175 Pedro Rocha 12 07:38 19.044 Km

176 Helder Ribeiro 15 07:25 23.805 Km

15 INVICTA RUNNERS TEAM 1 63 09:21:56 99.981 Km

122 Vânia Braga 16 07:48 25.392 Km

123 António Oliveira 16 07:47 25.392 Km

124 Rui Paiva 15 08:56 23.805 Km

121 Cláudia Marques 16 07:55 25.392 Km

16 All About 3 63 09:25:56 99.981 Km

112 Vitor Vieira 13 08:31 20.631 Km

110 Paula Santos 16 07:58 25.392 Km

111 Arménio Ribeiro 18 07:31 28.566 Km

109 Isabel Manadas 16 09:14 25.392 Km

17 Dr. Merino/4moove 63 09:34:25 99.981 Km

114 António Pinheiro 17 08:25 26.979 Km

116 Marcos Soares 16 07:04 25.392 Km

115 Diamantino Monteiro 13 07:58 20.631 Km

113 António Antunes 17 08:41 26.979 Km

18 Ratos do Asfalto 63 10:22:46 99.981 Km

159 António Brandão 16 08:56 25.392 Km

160 Hugo Luzia 16 08:37 25.392 Km

157 Maria Inês 16 10:03 25.392 Km

158 Olivia Elvas 15 09:42 23.805 Km

19 Team Saffery 63 11:07:28 99.981 Km

166 Jacqui Saffery 40 08:52 63.48 Km

168 Clive Saffery 23 08:53 36.501 Km

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 27-Mar-2018 16:31
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 505 ADELINO SILVA grupo dramatico e recreativo da retorta Veterano M40 03:11:45 04:33

2 509 Telmo Reis lousada runners Senior Masculino 03:17:45 +05:59 04:41

3 504 JOÃO OLIVEIRA chaves running team - associação 
desportiva dragões de chaves Veterano M40 03:20:48 +09:02 04:46

4 503 MÓNICA FERREIRA chaves running team - associação 
desportiva dragões de chaves Veterana F40 03:20:48 +09:02 04:46

5 511 Paulo Almiro Borges Sampaio lousada runners Veterano M40 03:35:12 +23:26 05:06

6 507 Miguel Pereira individual Senior Masculino 03:37:50 +26:04 05:10

7 519 Armando Oliveira lousada runners Veterano M50 03:51:50 +40:04 05:30

8 518 Marco Rodrigues lousada runners Senior Masculino 03:51:50 +40:05 05:30

9 512 Paulo Daniel Felizardo Correia 
Duarte

individual Veterano M40 04:00:31 +48:46 05:42

10 633 Bruno Gomes lousada runners Senior Masculino 04:01:30 +49:44 05:43

11 508 Rui Borges individual Senior Masculino 04:17:54 +01:06:09 06:07

12 510 Manuel Guedes individual Veterano M40 04:18:40 +01:06:54 06:08

13 515 Mário Meneses individual Veterano M50 04:19:02 +01:07:17 06:08

14 513 Domingos Mendes individual Veterano M50 04:22:48 +01:11:02 06:14

15 506 CELSO TORRES homenagem a jorge brandão Veterano M50 04:52:12 +01:40:26 06:55

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 6.6ºC 100%09:00

End 12.5ºC 71%14:00

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 25-Mar-2018 21:40
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Start 6.6ºC 100%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 12.5ºC 71%14:00

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Masculino
1 509 Telmo Reis LOUSADA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 03:17:45 +05:59 04:41

2 507 Miguel Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 03:37:50 +26:04 05:10

3 518 Marco Rodrigues LOUSADA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 03:51:50 +40:05 05:30

4 633 Bruno Gomes LOUSADA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 04:01:30 +49:44 05:43

5 508 Rui Borges Individual Senior Masculino 04:17:54 +01:06:09 06:07

Veterana F40

1 503 MÓNICA FERREIRA
CHAVES RUNNING TEAM - 
ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA 
DRAGÕES DE CHAVES

Veterana F40 03:20:48 +09:02 04:46

Veterano M40

1 505 ADELINO SILVA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta

Veterano M40 03:11:45 04:33

2 504 JOÃO OLIVEIRA
CHAVES RUNNING TEAM - 
ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA 
DRAGÕES DE CHAVES

Veterano M40 03:20:48 +09:02 04:46

3 511 Paulo Almiro Borges Sampaio LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterano M40 03:35:12 +23:26 05:06

4 512 Paulo Daniel Felizardo Correia Duarte Individual Veterano M40 04:00:31 +48:46 05:42

5 510 Manuel Guedes Individual Veterano M40 04:18:40 +01:06:54 06:08

Veterano M50
1 519 Armando Oliveira LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterano M50 03:51:50 +40:04 05:30

2 515 Mário Meneses Individual Veterano M50 04:19:02 +01:07:17 06:08

3 513 Domingos Mendes Individual Veterano M50 04:22:48 +01:11:02 06:14

4 506 CELSO TORRES Homenagem a JORGE BRANDÃO Veterano M50 04:52:12 +01:40:26 06:55

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 25-Mar-2018 21:41

Maratona
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25-March-2018
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 656 Helder Oliveira individual Veterano M40 36:06 03:37

2 618 AMADEU ROCHA grupo dramatico e recreativo da retorta Veterano M40 36:15 +00:09 03:38

3 615 Luis Bessa f.c.vizela Senior Masculino 36:39 +00:33 03:40

4 660 Paulo Ribeiro individual Veterano M40 37:05 +00:58 03:42

5 673 Manuel Costa individual Veterano M50 37:20 +01:13 03:44

6 118 JOAQUIM ROCHA grupo dramatico e recreativo da retorta Veterano M50 37:56 +01:49 03:48

7 639 Henrique Abreu individual Senior Masculino 38:10 +02:03 03:49

8 677 Pedro Santos lousada runners Senior Masculino 39:06 +03:00 03:55

9 657 Hugo Romano individual Veterano M40 39:21 +03:14 03:56

10 698 FERNANDO ALMEIDA runpenafiel Veterano M40 39:49 +03:43 03:59

11 664 Antonio Fernando Pereira individual Veterano M50 39:56 +03:50 04:00

12 603 Sérgio Martins a.r. de negrelos Veterano M40 40:24 +04:17 04:02

13 707 Joaquim Filipe Vieira Pereira lousada runners Senior Masculino 40:32 +04:26 04:03

14 671 Jose augusto salgado ferreira individual Veterano M50 40:40 +04:34 04:04

15 604 José Neves aliança de gandra Veterano M40 41:10 +05:03 04:07

16 654 Antonio Jesus individual Veterano M40 42:00 +05:53 04:12

17 708 César Raimundo Teixeira 
Gonçalves

lousada runners Veterano M40 42:07 +06:01 04:13

18 632 André Silva individual Senior Masculino 42:17 +06:10 04:14

19 682 Manuel Gomes Pereira lousada runners Veterano M50 42:28 +06:21 04:15

20 646 Nuno Filipe Freitas Machado individual Senior Masculino 42:37 +06:31 04:16

21 635 César Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 42:59 +06:52 04:18

22 502 Carlos Fernandes as belas e eles Veterano M40 44:25 +08:19 04:27

23 634 Bruno Martins individual Senior Masculino 45:00 +08:54 04:30

24 666 Bernardino Ferreira individual Veterano M50 45:11 +09:05 04:31

25 679 António Augusto Silva lousada runners Veterano M50 45:21 +09:15 04:32

26 705 Filipe Carvalho lousada runners Senior Masculino 45:22 +09:15 04:32

27 696 Miguel Barbosa powerrunners #1000pecadosparedes Senior Masculino 45:36 +09:30 04:34

28 620 PAULO SILVA grupo dramatico e recreativo da retorta Veterano M40 46:01 +09:54 04:36

29 606 Paulo Silva asphalt assault team Senior Masculino 46:32 +10:25 04:39

30 602 João Guimarães a. d. lustosa Veterano M50 46:54 +10:47 04:41

31 680 António Moreira de Sousa lousada runners Veterano M50 47:04 +10:57 04:42

32 625 Catarina Neves individual Senior Feminino 47:09 +11:03 04:43

33 672 José Ventuzelos lousada runners Veterano M50 47:12 +11:06 04:43

34 709 Sérgio Paulo Maia Vieira individual Veterano M40 47:26 +11:20 04:45

35 704 Tiago Ferreira vambora runners Senior Masculino 47:50 +11:43 04:47

36 648 Antónia Bessa individual Veterana F40 48:01 +11:54 04:48

37 610 Paulo Morais caça raposas Veterano M40 48:23 +12:16 04:50

38 665 antónio Oliveira lousada runners Veterano M50 48:37 +12:30 04:52

39 616 Celina Silva figueiredo´s runner´s and friends Senior Feminino 48:42 +12:36 04:52

40 710 Mónica Rodrigues ginásio clube de bragança Veterana F40 49:38 +13:32 04:58

41 683 Ricardo Rodrigues moinhos run-adrm Veterano M40 50:07 +14:00 05:01

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 8ºC 87%10:00

End 12.5ºC 71%11:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 25-Mar-2018 21:41

10 KM - STAGE 1
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Lousada, PT

25-March-2018
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

42 630 Nídia Regina Carvalho Sousa individual Senior Feminino 50:16 +14:09 05:02

43 674 Paulo Dias individual Veterano M50 50:18 +14:11 05:02

44 641 João Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 50:21 +14:14 05:02

45 681 Arnaldo Moreira lousada runners Veterano M50 51:15 +15:08 05:07

46 614 Paulo Moreira caça raposas Veterano M50 51:24 +15:17 05:08

47 613 Higino Borges caça raposas Veterano M50 51:24 +15:18 05:08

48 643 Luís sousa individual Senior Masculino 52:24 +16:17 05:14

49 661 Paulo Sousa individual Veterano M40 53:02 +16:56 05:18

50 642 João Paulo Moreira individual Senior Masculino 54:03 +17:57 05:24

51 668 JOAO MAGALHAES individual Veterano M50 54:06 +17:59 05:25

52 624 Catarina Costa lousada runners Senior Feminino 55:02 +18:56 05:30

53 609 Manuel Nogueira caça raposas Veterano M40 55:37 +19:31 05:34

54 695 Hugo Barros powerrunners #1000pecadosparedes Senior Masculino 55:38 +19:32 05:34

55 697 Zé Lopes powerrunners #1000pecadosparedes Veterano M40 55:38 +19:32 05:34

56 691 Cláudia Pereira powerrunners #1000pecadosparedes Senior Feminino 55:39 +19:32 05:34

57 700 Helder Marques salgueiros running Senior Masculino 56:02 +19:55 05:36

58 678 Maria Dias lousada runners Veterana F40 56:05 +19:59 05:37

59 601 Paulo Ribeiro a. d. lustosa Veterano M40 56:09 +20:02 05:37

60 706 Carla Soares lousada runners Senior Feminino 56:14 +20:07 05:37

61 702 Luis Silva vambora runners Senior Masculino 56:26 +20:19 05:39

62 645 Mário Júlio individual Senior Masculino 57:09 +21:02 05:43

63 647 Paulo Guedes individual Senior Masculino 57:15 +21:09 05:44

64 638 Gonçalo Sousa individual Senior Masculino 57:23 +21:16 05:44

65 658 José sousa individual Veterano M40 57:23 +21:16 05:44

66 663 Sérgio Soares individual Veterano M40 57:23 +21:16 05:44

67 629 Elisabete Marina Nunes Pires individual Senior Feminino 57:25 +21:19 05:45

68 652 Rosa da Cruz Gomes lousada runners Veterana F40 58:10 +22:03 05:49

69 676 Albertina Gonçalves lousada runners Senior Feminino 58:10 +22:04 05:49

70 626 Cristina Pereira individual Senior Feminino 59:10 +23:04 05:55

71 651 Andreia Machado lousada runners Senior Feminino 01:01:01 +24:54 06:06

72 650 Manuela Sousa individual Veterana F40 01:01:01 +24:54 06:06

73 649 Filipa Ventuzelos lousada runners Veterana F40 01:01:01 +24:54 06:06

74 693 Sónia Garcês powerrunners #1000pecadosparedes Senior Feminino 01:01:37 +25:31 06:10

75 694 Gabriel Sousa powerrunners #1000pecadosparedes Senior Masculino 01:02:16 +26:10 06:14

76 692 Márcia Esteves powerrunners #1000pecadosparedes Senior Feminino 01:02:17 +26:10 06:14

77 703 Pedro Silva vambora runners Senior Masculino 01:05:37 +29:31 06:34

78 611 Zé Carlos Silva caça raposas Veterano M40 01:09:54 +33:47 06:59

79 608 Luis Vitorino caça raposas Veterano M40 01:09:54 +33:48 06:59

80 612 Alberto Sampaio caça raposas Veterano M50 01:14:25 +38:19 07:27

81 653 Ângela Oliveira lousada runners Veterana F50 01:32:37 +56:31 09:16
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Start 8ºC 87%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 12.5ºC 71%11:34

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 625 Catarina Neves Individual Senior Feminino 47:09 +11:03 04:43

2 616 Celina Silva Figueiredo´s Runner´s and friends Senior Feminino 48:42 +12:36 04:52

3 630 Nídia Regina Carvalho Sousa Individual Senior Feminino 50:16 +14:09 05:02

4 624 Catarina Costa LOUSADA RUNNERS Senior Feminino 55:02 +18:56 05:30

5 691 Cláudia Pereira Powerrunners 
#1000pecadosparedes

Senior Feminino 55:39 +19:32 05:34

6 706 Carla Soares LOUSADA RUNNERS Senior Feminino 56:14 +20:07 05:37

7 629 Elisabete Marina Nunes Pires Individual Senior Feminino 57:25 +21:19 05:45

8 676 Albertina Gonçalves LOUSADA RUNNERS Senior Feminino 58:10 +22:04 05:49

9 626 Cristina Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 59:10 +23:04 05:55

10 651 Andreia Machado LOUSADA RUNNERS Senior Feminino 01:01:01 +24:54 06:06

11 693 Sónia Garcês Powerrunners 
#1000pecadosparedes

Senior Feminino 01:01:37 +25:31 06:10

12 692 Márcia Esteves Powerrunners 
#1000pecadosparedes

Senior Feminino 01:02:17 +26:10 06:14

Senior Masculino
1 615 Luis Bessa F.C.Vizela Senior Masculino 36:39 +00:33 03:40

2 639 Henrique Abreu Individual Senior Masculino 38:10 +02:03 03:49

3 677 Pedro Santos LOUSADA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 39:06 +03:00 03:55

4 707 Joaquim Filipe Vieira Pereira LOUSADA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 40:32 +04:26 04:03

5 632 André Silva Individual Senior Masculino 42:17 +06:10 04:14

6 646 Nuno Filipe Freitas Machado Individual Senior Masculino 42:37 +06:31 04:16

7 635 César Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 42:59 +06:52 04:18

8 634 Bruno Martins Individual Senior Masculino 45:00 +08:54 04:30

9 705 Filipe Carvalho LOUSADA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 45:22 +09:15 04:32

10 696 Miguel Barbosa Powerrunners 
#1000pecadosparedes

Senior Masculino 45:36 +09:30 04:34

11 606 Paulo Silva ASPHALT ASSAULT TEAM Senior Masculino 46:32 +10:25 04:39

12 704 Tiago Ferreira Vambora runners Senior Masculino 47:50 +11:43 04:47

13 641 João Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 50:21 +14:14 05:02

14 643 Luís sousa Individual Senior Masculino 52:24 +16:17 05:14

15 642 João Paulo Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 54:03 +17:57 05:24

16 695 Hugo Barros Powerrunners 
#1000pecadosparedes

Senior Masculino 55:38 +19:32 05:34

17 700 Helder Marques Salgueiros Running Senior Masculino 56:02 +19:55 05:36

18 702 Luis Silva Vambora runners Senior Masculino 56:26 +20:19 05:39

19 645 Mário Júlio Individual Senior Masculino 57:09 +21:02 05:43

20 647 Paulo Guedes Individual Senior Masculino 57:15 +21:09 05:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 25-Mar-2018 21:41

10 KM

100k Portugal
Lousada, PT

25-March-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



21 638 Gonçalo Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 57:23 +21:16 05:44

22 694 Gabriel Sousa Powerrunners 
#1000pecadosparedes

Senior Masculino 01:02:16 +26:10 06:14

23 703 Pedro Silva Vambora runners Senior Masculino 01:05:37 +29:31 06:34

Veterana F40
1 648 Antónia Bessa Individual Veterana F40 48:01 +11:54 04:48

2 710 Mónica Rodrigues GINÁSIO CLUBE DE BRAGANÇA Veterana F40 49:38 +13:32 04:58

3 678 Maria Dias LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterana F40 56:05 +19:59 05:37

4 652 Rosa da Cruz Gomes LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterana F40 58:10 +22:03 05:49

5 650 Manuela Sousa Individual Veterana F40 01:01:01 +24:54 06:06

6 649 Filipa Ventuzelos LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterana F40 01:01:01 +24:54 06:06

Veterana F50
1 653 Ângela Oliveira LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterana F50 01:32:37 +56:31 09:16

Veterano M40
1 656 Helder Oliveira Individual Veterano M40 36:06 03:37

2 618 AMADEU ROCHA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta

Veterano M40 36:15 +00:09 03:38

3 660 Paulo Ribeiro Individual Veterano M40 37:05 +00:58 03:42

4 657 Hugo Romano Individual Veterano M40 39:21 +03:14 03:56

5 698 FERNANDO ALMEIDA RUNPENAFIEL Veterano M40 39:49 +03:43 03:59

6 603 Sérgio Martins A.R. DE NEGRELOS Veterano M40 40:24 +04:17 04:02

7 604 José Neves ALIANÇA DE GANDRA Veterano M40 41:10 +05:03 04:07

8 654 Antonio Jesus Individual Veterano M40 42:00 +05:53 04:12

9 708 César Raimundo Teixeira Gonçalves LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterano M40 42:07 +06:01 04:13

10 502 Carlos Fernandes As Belas e Eles Veterano M40 44:25 +08:19 04:27

11 620 PAULO SILVA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta

Veterano M40 46:01 +09:54 04:36

12 709 Sérgio Paulo Maia Vieira Individual Veterano M40 47:26 +11:20 04:45

13 610 Paulo Morais Caça raposas Veterano M40 48:23 +12:16 04:50

14 683 Ricardo Rodrigues Moinhos Run-ADRM Veterano M40 50:07 +14:00 05:01

15 661 Paulo Sousa Individual Veterano M40 53:02 +16:56 05:18

16 609 Manuel Nogueira Caça raposas Veterano M40 55:37 +19:31 05:34

17 697 Zé Lopes Powerrunners 
#1000pecadosparedes

Veterano M40 55:38 +19:32 05:34

18 601 Paulo Ribeiro A. D. Lustosa Veterano M40 56:09 +20:02 05:37

19 658 José sousa Individual Veterano M40 57:23 +21:16 05:44

20 663 Sérgio Soares Individual Veterano M40 57:23 +21:16 05:44

21 611 Zé Carlos Silva Caça raposas Veterano M40 01:09:54 +33:47 06:59

22 608 Luis Vitorino Caça raposas Veterano M40 01:09:54 +33:48 06:59
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Veterano M50
1 673 Manuel Costa Individual Veterano M50 37:20 +01:13 03:44

2 118 JOAQUIM ROCHA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta

Veterano M50 37:56 +01:49 03:48

3 664 Antonio Fernando Pereira Individual Veterano M50 39:56 +03:50 04:00

4 671 Jose augusto salgado ferreira Individual Veterano M50 40:40 +04:34 04:04

5 682 Manuel Gomes Pereira LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterano M50 42:28 +06:21 04:15

6 666 Bernardino Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 45:11 +09:05 04:31

7 679 António Augusto Silva LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterano M50 45:21 +09:15 04:32

8 602 João Guimarães A. D. Lustosa Veterano M50 46:54 +10:47 04:41

9 680 António Moreira de Sousa LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterano M50 47:04 +10:57 04:42

10 672 José Ventuzelos LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterano M50 47:12 +11:06 04:43

11 665 antónio Oliveira LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterano M50 48:37 +12:30 04:52

12 674 Paulo Dias Individual Veterano M50 50:18 +14:11 05:02

13 681 Arnaldo Moreira LOUSADA RUNNERS Veterano M50 51:15 +15:08 05:07

14 614 Paulo Moreira Caça raposas Veterano M50 51:24 +15:17 05:08

15 613 Higino Borges Caça raposas Veterano M50 51:24 +15:18 05:08

16 668 JOAO MAGALHAES Individual Veterano M50 54:06 +17:59 05:25

17 612 Alberto Sampaio Caça raposas Veterano M50 01:14:25 +38:19 07:27
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